HIGH CAPABILITY BOLTING TOOLS
FOR THE WIND INDUSTRY
Since 1970, AIMCO has been providing Global Assembly and Critical Bolting Tooling solutions for the
Automotive, Electronics, Aerospace, Energy Services, and General Assembly Industries.
Headquartered in Portland, Oregon, AIMCO has become a leading importer and exporter of industrial
power tools. AIMCO currently exports to over 33 countries.
In 1999, AIMCO began manufacturing its AcraDyne® line, which produces a complete line of DC
Controlled Tools and custom built multiple spindle systems. Our service, repair, and calibration labs

the torque reported
•	 Broad range of programmable tightening strategies to
handle joint characteristics
•	 On-board torque calibration against known standards to
ensure accurate results
 Advantages
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-13684
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
2,800 Nm Torque
AEP4W872800B
12,000 Nm Torque
AEJ4B8X12000B
BOLTING TOOLS FOR EXTREME DUTY / LOW-POWER ENVIRONMENTS
360° SWIVEL GEARCASE  APPROX. TORQUE APPROX. SPEED WEIGHT LENGTH DIA. DRIVE SOUND LEVEL
MODEL SERIES NM FT-LB RPM KG LB MM IN MM IN IN dB(A)
(AEP) (AEJ)4W872800B 8000/7000 2,800 2,065 9 10.0 22 328 12.9 76 3.0 1 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4W884650B1 8000 4,650 3,430 9 11.8 26 391 15.4 86 3.6 1 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4W884650B 8000 4,650 3,430 9 11.8 26 391 15.4 86 3.6 1.5 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4W896500B 8000/9000 6,500 4,800 5 15.7 34.5 378 14.9 101 4.0 1.5 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B898100B* 8000/9000 8,100 6,000 5 16.4 36 429 16.9 101 4.0 1.5 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B8X12000B* 8000/9000 12,000 8,850 3.5 24.0 52.5 564 22 131 5.2 1.5 66
* 8,100 Nm and 12,000 Nm tools are not supported by the Gen III controller platform. The Gen IV controller platform is required.
Designed for Extreme Duty / Low Power Environments
•	 Built-in integral transducer for optimal monitoring
and control

–	 Yield Control: Drive the tool to the Fastener Yield Point to
achieve maximum clamp load
•	 Data retrieval
•	 Optional rugged carrying/storage case available
•	 Two-year anvil-to-handle warranty*
•	 Designed and
MADE IN
THE USA
* or 100,000 cycles, whichever comes first. See additional details.
360  ° SWIVEL GEARCASE NUTRUNNERS
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-1368 5
HIGH-TORQUE ANGLE TOOLS
SPECIFICATIONS
MAX. TORQUE* TORQUE RANGE FREE SPEED WEIGHT
MODEL NM FT-LB NM FT-LB RPM LB KG OUTPUT DRIVE
AEN356540A 540 398 135 – 540 100 – 398 109 13.1 5.95 3/4” Square Drive
AEN3571000A 1,000 737 250 – 1,000 184 – 737 61 16.3 7.39 1” Square Drive
AEN3571600A 1,600 1,180 400 – 1,600 295 – 1,180 33 16.7 7.57 1” Square Drive
AEN3572600A 2,600 1,917 650 – 2,600 479 – 1,917 21 18.5 8.40 1” Square Drive
A B C D E
DIMENSIONS IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM
AEN356540A 22.58 573.6 2.31 58.7 4.75 120.6 4.05 102.8 1.33 33.7
AEN3571000A 22.92 582.2 2.31 58.7 5.36 136.1 4.44 112.7 1.53 38.7

AEN3571000A
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-13686
HIGH-TORQUE DUAL-LEVER NUTRUNNERS
Provides Additional Safety by Avoiding Accidental Tool Start
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Additional safety when using a tool
with a reaction bar or nose extension
•	 Requires both hands to start the tool, keeping
hands clear of application
•	 Helps avoid accidental starting of the tool
•	 Available in Pistol (P) style, J-Handle (J),
and dual-handle configurations.
DUAL-LEVER BOLTING TOOLS FOR EXTREME DUTY / LOW-POWER ENVIRONMENTS
360° SWIVEL GEARCASE  APPROX. TORQUE APPROX. SPEED WEIGHT LENGTH DIA. DRIVE SOUND LEVEL
MODEL SERIES NM FT-LB RPM KG LB MM IN MM IN IN dB(A)
(AEP) (AEJ)4W872800BDL 8000/7000 2,800 2,065 9 10.0 22 334 13.1 76 3.0 1 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4W884650B1DL 8000 4,650 3,430 9 11.8 26 397 15.6 86 3.6 1 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4W884650BDL 8000 4,650 3,430 9 11.8 26 397 15.6 86 3.6 1.5 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4W896500BDL 8000/9000 6,500 4,800 5 15.7 34.5 384 15.1 101 4.0 1.5 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B898100BDL* 8000/9000 8,100 6,000 5 16.4 36 435 17.1 101 4.0 1.5 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B8X12000BDL* 8000/9000 12,000 8,850 3.5 24.0 52.5 570 22.4 131 5.2 1.5 66
* 8,100 Nm and 12,000 Nm tools are not supported by the Gen III controller platform. The Gen IV controller platform is required.
AEP Type
Secondary throttle
button

a torque tube, or arm, is not desirable
•	 A cost-effective, more flexible option
compared to a multiple spindle system
•	 Common applications:
-	 Wheel install and repair stations
-	 Large flange assembly
-	 Mining vehicle shovel bolts
-	 Railway equipment maintenance
-	 Oil and gas industry well fixtures
28050
28480
NOSE EXTENSIONS AND GEARHEAD TOOLS
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-136810
TORQUE RANGE** SQ. DRIVE DIAMETER LENGTH WEIGHT IDLE SPEED (RPM)
MODEL* NM FT-LB IN D1 D2 D3 IN MM LB KG 1ST GEAR 2ND GEAR
ABG860-KIT 115 - 860 85 - 635 3/4 41 mm / 1.6 in 85 mm / 3.3 in 88 mm / 3.5 in 11.6 295 12.1 5.5 7.0 24.0
ABG1400-KIT 150 - 1,400 110 - 1,030 3/4 41 mm / 1.6 in 85 mm / 3.3 in 88 mm / 3.5 in 11.6 295 12.1 5.5 4.0 13.0
ABG2200-KIT 250 - 2,200 185 - 1,620 1 54 mm / 2.1 in 85 mm / 3.3 in 88 mm / 3.5 in 12.6 320 15.4 7.0 2.0 6.5
ABG2800-KIT 300 - 2,800 220 - 2,065 1 54 mm / 2.1 in 85 mm / 3.3 in 88 mm / 3.5 in 13.6 345 16.3 7.4 1.7 6.0
ABG3200-KIT 360 - 3,200 265 - 2,360 1 72 mm / 2.8 in 93 mm / 3.7 in 97 mm / 3.8 in 14.6 370 16.3 7.4 1.5 5.0
ABG4100-KIT 500 - 4,100 370 - 3,025 1-1/2 72 mm / 2.8 in 93 mm / 3.7 in 97 mm / 3.8 in 14.6 370 20.1 9.1 1.0 4.0
* Each tool comes in a kit, which includes the tool, two 18V / 5.2 Ah Li-ion batteries, and a battery charger.
** When loosening bolts, a higher torque (up to 20%) may be necessary (release torque).
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Battery driven two-speed torque multiplier for torques from

•	 Ergonomically designed
•	 Low noise emissions
RELIABILITY •	 Low-wear brushless, synchronous motor is
maintenance free
QUALITY •	 Exact shut-off torque even at low battery levels
PRODUCTIVITY   •    ERGONOMICS
RELIABILITY    •    QUALITY
Advantages
Each tool comes with two
18 V, 5.2 Ah lithium-ion
batteries and a battery
charger. Battery and charger
are also available to purchase
separately.
Battery:	 ABG-B1852
110V Charger:	 ABG-C110
220V Charger:	 ABG-C220
HIGH TORQUE BATTERY TOOLS
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-1368 11
®
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

•	 Standard reaction arms supplied. Custom reaction arms/nose
extensions available to suit specific applications
•	 No preventative maintenance required
•	 Overload protected by shear-drive design (spare torsion shaft
included). Easily replace sheared-off pins at the work site
ATM-1800ATM-800
ATM-3800
ATM-16000
CARRYING CASE
All DynaTorque Multipliers are supplied in a rugged,
weather-resistant, portable carrying case.
INPUT OUTPUT
MAX TORQUE
OUTPUT A B C D WEIGHT*
MODEL IN IN RATIO Nm Ft-Lb (MM) (MM) (MM) (MM) LB KG
ATM-800 1/2 3/4 1:3.5 800 590 65 105 132 130 2.9 1.3
ATM-1800 3/4 1 1:3.6 1,800 1,238 90 150 188 132 6.6 3.0
ATM-2800 1/2 1 1:13 2,800 2,066 95 200 240 132 11.5 5.2
ATM-3800 3/4 1 1:13 3,800 2,804 95 200 240 132 11.5 5.2
ATM-5000 3/4 1.5 1:17 5,000 3,690 120 215 272 150 15.4 7.0
ATM-8000 3/4 1.5 1:49 8,000 5,904 132 268 344 200 25.4 11.5
ATM-12000 3/4 1.5 1:58 12,000 8,856 156 272 348 200 30.9 14.0
ATM-16000 3/4 2.5 1:75 16,000 11,808 215 292 370 225 57.3 26.0
* Weight shown does not include weight of reaction device.
MANUAL TORQUE MULTIPLIERS
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-136812
In addition to the models presented below, a wide variety of sockets and extensions are available.

L1ALLEN SOCKETS
L1 L1 L L
PART NO HEX MM IN MM IN
1-1/2” Allen Socket
A1432CZ 32 mm 20.5 1.26 120 4.72
Many other allen sockets are available, including:
1” x 19 mm	 1-½ x 19 mm
1” x 22 mm	 1-½ x 22 mm
1” x 24 mm	 1-½ x 24 mm
1” x 27 mm	 1-½ x 36 mm
Contact an AIMCO Customer
Service Associate for ordering
options, 1-503-254-6600, or toll
free 1-800-852-1368.
MODEL COMPATIBLE TOOLS DESCRIPTION
CC-6000-F 6000 series Case with molded foam insert
CC-6000-FIP 6000 series Case with foam in place
CC-7000-F 7000 series Case with molded foam insert
CC-7000-FIP 7000 series Case with foam in place
CC-8000-F 8000 series Case with molded foam insert
CC-8000-FIP 8000 series Case with foam in place
Please contact an AIMCO Customer Service Associate for details, 1-503-254-6600, or
toll free 1-800-852-1368.
HEAVY DUTY WATERPROOF HT TOOL CASE
Made of ultra high-strength polypropylene